Stakeholder Committee Contact Info

Dave Bedan
445-9834 



dbedan@mchsi.com
Dave Bennett 449-2646 



dbennett@ess-inc.com

Steve Cheavens 657-2757, 573-526-9127 (day)        stephen.cheavens@sema.dps.mo.gov
Randal Clark
876-1836



randal_clark@usgs.gov
Amelia Cottle
 443-5116/ 808-4972 (cell)

ameliacottle@lycos.com
Robin Crane  
442-4998



loftysredsky@aol.com
Donna Dodge 443-3795



ddodge6238@aol.com
Glen Ehrhardt  442-0131 (w)  529-0379 (cell)
gehrhardt@socket.net
Ben Londeree 445-2550



Londereeb@missouri.edu
George Montgomery 874-7266


GWM@GoColumbiaMO.com
Annie Pope 443-8622
 819-5755


anniehba@midamerica.net
Steve Sapp 256-1999




shsapp@yahoo.com
Stephanie Smith 449-1809



smithwindrush@aol.com
Steve Sowers 
886-5320 (work)


steve.sowers@commercebank.com
Don Stamper
 446-0905



dstamper@conagg-mo.com
Carolyn Terry  442-6554



terryb@tranquility.net
Jane Travlos 657-2959



jtravlos@coin.org
Carol Van Gorp 446-2400 268-8884 (cell)
 
cvangorp@cbormls.com
